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2025 WESTERN GRAND AMERICAN

High Over All File - 130 Entries
CATEG CL/YD SCORE

ATA#

1010696

1316740

1516175

0764372

0765720

2073577

2516910

2307108

1853080

1771059

2309287

0815156

8306463

0812768

0407002

Sunday 01 June 2025

NAME

Sharred T. Oaks

Jack T. Knaus

Carson A. Schlimmer

Scott Abo

Jarrod A. Collins

Billy R. Parrack I

Jay L. Best

Barrett Debrie

Bruce W. Bradley

Cole Henning

Madi Scott

Pam Wright

Perry L. Weiner

Kenneth D. James

Tim Robb
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